
State Site Name
Available 
Positions Contact Email Address Website NHSC Jobs Center

AK

Cross Road Medical Center 
and Interior Alaska Medical 
Clinic MD/DO, NP/PA Debbie Davey

ddavey@crossroadmc.org http://www.crossroadm
c.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=26701

AL
Alabama Regional Medical 
Services MD/DO, NP Brenda Singgellos/Vanosia Faison


bsinggellos@arms.healthcare/ 
vfaison@arms.healthcare

www.alabamaarms.org www.alabamaarms.org

AL
Franklin Primary Health 
Center MD/DO, NP Cherry Hutcherson

cherry.hutcherson@franklinpri
mary.org http://franklinprimary.o

rg/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=9713

AZ Adelante Healthcare MD/DO, NP, RDH Stephanie Lee

employment@adelantehealthca
re.com

http://www.adelantehe
althcare.com/locations/
central-phoenix

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=24090

AZ Arizona Children Association HSP, PNS Lola Francis-Randolph


Lfrancis-
Randolph@arizonaschildren.org http://www.arizonaschil

dren.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=24679

AZ Canyonlands Healthcare
DDS/DMD, NP, PA, 
RDH Sonya Feldkamp

s.feldkamp@cchcaz.org http://www.canyonland
schc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=23131

AZ
Chinle Service Unit - Navajo 
Area Indian Health Service

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, CNM, PA, HSP Heidi Arnholm/Ella Bia

heidi.arnholm@ihs.gov/ella.bia
@ihs.gov 

https://www.ihs.gov/na
vajo/healthcarefacilities
/chinle/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=24436

AZ Kayenta Health Center

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, CNM, PA, RDH, 
LCSW Jon Stucki jon.stucki@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/na
vajo/healthcarefacilities
/kayenta/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=26832
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AZ NATIVE HEALTH

MD/DO, PA, 
DDS/DMD, LCSW, 
PNS Patricia Patron ppatron@nachci.com

http://www.nativehealt
hphoenix.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=24528

AZ
San Carlos Apache Wellness 
Center HSP, LCSW, LPC Thea Wilshire thea.wilshire@scatwellness.net http://www.scatwellness

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=28522

CA Borrego Health

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, CNM, PA, HSP, 
LCSW Autumn  Ashcraft

aashcraft@borregomedical.org
www.borregomedical.or
g

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=33050

CA Coastal Health Alliance MD/DO, DDS/DMD Dinelle Abram
dinellea@coastalhealth.net

http://www.coastalhealth

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=24902

CA
El Dorado Community Health 
Centers MD/DO, NP, PA, PNS Liana Wishart lwishart@edchc.org http://www.edcchc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=23636

CA Family HealthCare Network
MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, PA, HSP, LCSW Rafael Rivas/ Marya Vela rrivas@fhcn.org/ mvela@fhcn.orghttp://www.fhcn.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=24579

CA
Family Health Centers of San 
Diego

MD/DO, NP, CNM, 
PA Alexa Walker alexaw@fhcsd.org http://www.fhcsd.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=53290

CA Horisons Unlimited

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, CNM, PA, RDH, 
HSP, LCSW, PNS, 
MFT, LPC Sandy Haar

Contact@huhc.org
http://www.huhc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=24406

CA
Inland Behavioral and Health 
Services, Inc.

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
PA, LCSW Olaf Neumann

oneumann@ibhealth.org
http://ibhealth.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=25077

CA
Mountain Valleys Health 
Centers

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, RDH Susan Peterson speterson@mtnvalleyhc.org http://mtnvalleyhc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=23343

CA
Northeastern Rural Health 
Clinics

MD/DO, RDH, HSP, 
LCSW Steven Braatz/ Naomi Rea/ Patrici  

nrea@northeasternhealth.org/ 
sbraatz@northeasternhealth.or
g 
/pmonath@northeasternhealth.

http://northeasternheal
th.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=23392
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CA
Open Door Community 
Health Centers

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, CNM, PA, HSP, 
LCSW, MFT Angela Mendes amendes@opendoorhealth.com

http://opendoorhealth.c
om/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=23180

CA
St. John's Well Child & Family 
Center

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, PA, HSP, LCSW, 
PNS Martin Chao


Mchao@wellchild.org http://www.wellchild.or
g/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=42657

CT Community Health Services
MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, LCSW Deborah Evans

Deborah.evans@chshartford.or
g http://www.chshartford

.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=702

CT Shoreline Wellness Center NP, HSP, LCSW, MFT Cara Powers cpowers@sbhw.org
http://www.shorelinew
ellnesscenter.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=51288

DE Westside Family Healthcare MD/DO, NP Douglas Kangur


Human.Resources@westsidehe
alth.org http://www.westsidehe

alth.org/en-US

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=4821

DC
Federal Bureau of Prisons 
(BOP)

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, CNM, PA, HSP, 
LCSW, PNS Alician “Cissy” Lowery bop-hsd/recruitment@bop.gov

https://www.bop.gov/jo
bs/health_services_ope
nings.jsp

https://www.bop.gov/jo
bs/health_services_open
ings.jsp

FL Guidance Care Center
MD/DO, LCSW, MFT, 
LPC Maureen Kempa maureen.kempa@westcare.com

http://www.guidancecar
ecenter.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=51974

FL Tampa Family Health Center
MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, PA Valerye Jacaman-Robles TFHCrecruiting@hcnetwork.org

http://www.tampachc.c
om/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=6630

HI
Hana Community Health 
Center

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, PA, RDH, HSP, 
LCSW MD/DO Peter Metz

admin@hanahealth.org
http://hanahealth.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=25072

HI
Waianae Coast 
Comprehensive Health Center

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, PA, RDH, HSP, 
LCSW Audrey Taleff 

ataleff@wcchc.com 
http://www.wcchc.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=22709

IA Community Health Care, Inc.
MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, CNM Shaun Taylor


staylor@chcqca.org
http://www.chcqca.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=18490
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IL
Cass County Health 
Department MD/DO, NP, PA Lisa A Clement/ Amy Thompson

lclement@casscohealth.org/  
athompson@casscohealth.org http://www.casscohealt

h.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=13991

IL
Southern Illinois Healthcare 
Foundation

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, PA, RDH Tim Thomas


tithomas@sihf.org
http://www.sihf.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=13760

IN HealthLinc
MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, CNM Mike Lowe mlowe@healthlincchc.org

http://healthlincchc.org
/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=13471

KS Genesis Family Health
MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, CNM Jeff Pfingsten

jpfingsten@genesisfh.org http://www.ummam.or
g

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=19918

LA
Primary Health Services 
Center

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, RDH, HSP Clarissa Chavis

cchavis@phsccenter.org or 
resumes@phsccenter.org http://www.phsccenter.

org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=18104

LA
SWLA Center for Health 
Services

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP William McInnis
 wmcinnis@swlahealth.org
 http://swlahealth.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=17282

MA
HealthFirst Family Care 
Center, Inc. 

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, PA, PNS Christoph Sahar/ Danielle Renzo saharc@healthfirstfr.org/ renzod@

http://www.healthfirstfr
.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=1152

MN
Western Mental Health 
Center

MD/DO, PA, NP, 
LCSW, MFT, PNS, 
LPC, HSP Gretchen Flynn


gflynn@wmhcinc.org http://www.wmhcinc.or
g/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=15071

MN Woodland Centers
NP, LCSW, MFT, PNS, 
LPC, HSP Kim Collin

wchumanresources@yahoo.co
m http://www.woodlandc

enters.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=13803

MO Ozarks Medical Center MD/DO Lindsey Thompson


lindsey.b.thompson@ozarksme
dicalcenter.com http://www.centralozar

ksmedicalcenter.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=18994

MT
Eastern Montana Community 
Mental Health Center LCSW, LPC James Novelli jnovelli@emcmhc.org

http://www.emcmhc.or
g/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=20533
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MT

Indian Health Service - 
Northern Cheyenne Service 
Unit

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
RDH Crystal Colliflower crystal.colliflower@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/bill
ings/healthcarefacilities/
ncheyenne/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=26891

NC Rural Health Group, Inc.
MD/DO, NP, PA, 
HSP, LCSW, LPC Deborah Williams deborah.williams@rhgnc.org
 http://rhgnc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=10721

NM
Crownpoint Healthcare 
Facility

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, CNM, LCSW, 
PNS, Diane Hoy diane.hoy@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/cro
wnpoint/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=55137

NM Hidalgo Medical Services
MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
LPC Kathy-Lyn Allen Pacheco kallen@hmsnm.org

http://www.hms-
nm.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=17899

NM Milagro Community Care NP, LCSW, PNS, LPC Nathalie Fike ndf.milagro@gmail.com

http://milagro-
community-care.las-
cruces.nm.amfibi.direct
ory/us/c/9764540-

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=33516
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NY
Cornerstone Family 
Healthcare MD/DO, NP, PA, RDH Ana Dubetsky/Kaysie Memmer


adubetsky@cornerstonefh.org 
/kmemmer@cornerstonefh.or

http://www.cornerston
efamilyhealthcare.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=52589

NY Long Island FQHC, Inc. MD/DO, NP, LCSW Sunny Brown sbrown2@numc.edu
http://lifqhc.com/home.
html

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=29352

NY The Chautauqua Center

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, PA, RDH, LCSW, 
PNS Michael Pease
 mpease@thechautauquacenter.o  

http://thechautauquace
nter.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=44092

OH
Neighborhood Health 
Association MD/DO, NP Wilson Forney wforney@nhainc.org http://nhainc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=12486

OH

NorthEast Ohio 
Neighborhood Health 
Services, Inc. DDS/DMD, RDH Vicki Marie mariev@neonhealth.org

http://www.neonhealth.
org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=11650

SD Great Plains Area
MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, PA, LCSW Nathan Anderson nathan.anderson@ihs.com

https://www.ihs.gov/gr
eatplains/

https://www.ihs.gov/gre
atplains/

TN
Hardeman County 
Community Health Center

MD/DO, NP, PA, 
LCSW, PNS, LPC Tangela Poole

tangela.poole@hardemanhealth
.org

http://hardemanhealth.
org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=9989

TX
Kickapoo Traditional Tribe of 
Texas

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, CNM Silvia Rios silvia.rios@ktttribe.org

http://www.kthcmcloud
.com/health-
administration.html

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=15513

WA Neighborcare Health  
MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP,RDH, HSP, LCSW Gwen Stinson  gwendolyns@neighborcare.org

http://www.neighborcar
e.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=25389

WA
Planned Parenthood of 
Greater WA and North ID NP, PA Stephanie Neys NHSC@ppgwni.org  

https://www.plannedpa
renthood.org/planned-
parenthood-greater-
washington-north-idaho

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=46680

WA
Yakima Valley Farm Workers 
Clinic

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, PA, Psych Jackie Bañuelos jacquelineba@yvfwc.org http://www.yvfwc.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=25551
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WI
Kenosha Community Health 
Center

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, HSP Dorothy York dyork@kenoshachc.org

http://www.kenoshachc
.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=14812

WI Oneida Tribal Health Center MD/DO Ravinder Vir rvir@oneidanation.org


https://oneida-
nsn.gov/resources/healt
h/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=14509

WV
Shenandoah Valley Medical 
System, Inc.

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 
NP, CNM, PNS Tina Burns tburns@svms.net

http://www.shencomm
health.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=3919
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